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897-4888

Mediterranean dreaM HOMe $824,900
5/4. Tucked away on a quiet cul-de-sac in the heart of Ft. 
Washington. The rich terra cotta steps escort you beyond 
the exquisite landscaping to where memories begin. 9251#

London ProPerties • 436-4000

On BaSS LaKe  $1,299,000
4/3. One of the most beautiful locations in the Si-
erra Nevada's. Close to Oakhurst and Fresno and 
within minutes of Yosemite National Park. 38806#

London ProPerties • 436-4000

eLegant Luxury HOMe $2,200,000
4/5 home located in Barrington Estates. Travertine, granite, 
marble, ceramic tile & custom carpeting thru-out the home. 
6 fireplaces, private theater w/7 posh reclining seats. 7463#

London ProPerties • 436-4000

MuSt view!    $599,900
Country home near golf course. 3 bedroom, 4 bathroom. Fea-
tures screened porch, dining room with bay windows, pantry 
with marble counter tops, balcony in master bedroom. 3322#

London ProPerties • 436-4000

Hidden jeweL   $487,000
Single story Mid-Century/updated 5/4, FR, LR, DR, library office, 
gourmet kit., butler's room & wine cellar (300 bottle). 3 frplc, brick 
wall surrounds private, mature 1950± s.f. lot w/pool. 1355#

London ProPerties • 436-4000

dreaM HOMe, COuntry Free, City LiFeStyLe $725,000
4/3. Enter a tiled entry with 12ft coiffured 
ceilings, then head to the formal living 
room with a stone wood burning FP. 2165#
stePhanie GreenberG • 916-4382

MuSiC LOverS dreaM rOOM  w/SOundprOOF $650,000
4/3, Elegant master suite with fireplace on main level! DR, LR, 
FR w/wet bar & entertainment center. Newer granite kitchen! 
3-car garage, heated pool in gorgeous garden. 7270#

heLen smades • 349-6816

gOrgeOuS 4 Bd/2.5 Ba pLuS OFFiCe $325,000
Vaulted ceilings, aggregate flooring, 2 fireplaces. 
Formal living room & dining room. 2 way fireplace 
in master bedroom. Pebble tech pool, patio. 2220#

oscar ramos • 436-4018

BuLLard HigH COrner LOt  $349,900
3/3. Great floor plan, corner lot with sharp curb appeal 
offers a courtyard theme with pebble tech pool, wine room, 
guest/pool house, spa and 1st class green house. 412102#

London ProPerties • 436-4000

5 BedrOOM $303,900
Hard to find beautiful 
home with 5 bedroom and 
3 bathrooms. 412092#

London ProPerties • 897-4888

traditiOnaL LiSting $279,950
5± year old Wathan Castanos home built in 2007 located in the 
highly desirable community of Harlan Ranch in Clovis. 3 bdrms, 
2.5 baths, 1960± s.f. home has many upgrades. 1942#

London ProPerties • 436-4000

traditiOnaL SaLe        $270,000
Wonderful home in Central Unified School 
District. Formal living room, large kitchen with 
gas stove and island open to sitting area. 5618#
sheiLa contrestano • 288-4750

new LiSting   $139,900
Nice looking home, but can use some touching up. Near Fash-
ion Fair. 2-story with 4 bdrms in an established neighborhood. 
You'll be buying from the owner, not a bank. Come view! 2305#

London ProPerties • 897-4888

great HOMe    $119,000
4 bdrms, 2 baths, 1505± s.f. 
home with in-ground pool. Tile 
floors in kitchen and baths. 520#

London ProPerties • 665-5757

436-4004GrupoHispano

gus picone
352-1605

alicia Cardenas
696-5362

rj HiLL HOMe in ne FreSnO    $197,950
3/2.5BA. Open floor plan. Vaulted ceilings, fireplace 
in living room. Formal dining room. Garden paradise in 
backyard, built-in Bar-B-Q, outdoor fireplace. 411848#

London ProPerties • 436-4000

CLOviS HOMe    $195,000
Traditional sale! Clean, move-in ready Clovis 
home located between Clovis High and Clark In-
termediate school. Roof replaced 2008. 1595#

annette simon • 284-6644

tOwer CHarM $160,000
Traditional Sale! Beautifully updates craftsman 
style home. Formal living & dining room, updated 
kitchen all located in the heart of the Tower. 815#

bev shuemake • 940-9089

turn OF tHe Century in SeLMa    $214,900
This home is a must see for anyone looking for authen-
tic turn of the century. We have french doors dividing the 
over sized living room and formal dining room. 2016#
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